
График контрольных работ: суммарно

2023/2024 01.09 02.09 04.09 05.09 06.09 07.09 08.09 09.09

8А

8Б

8В

8Г

8Д

8Е

2023/2024 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 18.09 19.09

8А

8Б

8В

8Г

8Д

8Е

2023/2024 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09 25.09 26.09 27.09 28.09

8А

8Б

8В

8Г



График контрольных работ: суммарно

2023/2024 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09 25.09 26.09 27.09 28.09

8Д

8Е

2023/2024 29.09 30.09 02.10 03.10 04.10 05.10 06.10 16.10

8А

8Б

8В

Информатика
КР тек 

Информатика
КР тек

8Г

Информатика
КР тек 

Информатика
КР тек

8Д

Информатика
КР тек 

Информатика
КР тек

8Е

Информатика
КР тек 

Информатика
КР тек

2023/2024 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 23.10 24.10 25.10

8А Геометрия 
КР тек

Информатика
КР тек 

Информатика
КР тек

8Б Геометрия 
КР тек

Информатика
КР тек 

Информатика
КР тек



График контрольных работ: суммарно

2023/2024 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 23.10 24.10 25.10

8В Геометрия 
КР тек

8Г Геометрия 
КР тек

8Д Геометрия 
КР тек

8Е Геометрия 
КР тек

2023/2024 26.10 27.10 28.10 30.10 31.10 01.11 02.11 03.11

8А Алгебра 
КР тек

8Б Алгебра 
КР тек

8В Алгебра 
КР тек

8Г Алгебра 
КР тек

8Д Алгебра 
КР тек

8Е Алгебра 
КР тек

2023/2024 04.11 07.11 08.11 09.11 10.11 11.11 13.11 14.11

8А Иностранный 
КР тек

Вероятность 
КР тек

8Б Иностранный 
КР тек

Вероятность 
КР тек

8В Вероятность 
КР тек

Иностранный 
КР тек

8Г Иностранный 
КР тек

Вероятность 
КР тек

8Д Иностранный 
КР тек

8Е Иностранный 
КР тек

Вероятность 
КР тек



График контрольных работ: суммарно

2023/2024 15.11 16.11 17.11

8А Химия 
КР тек

8Б Химия 
КР тек

8В Химия 
КР тек

8Г Химия 
КР тек

8Д Вероятность 
КР тек

Химия 
КР тек

8Е Химия 
КР тек
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